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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

- Little Greig QLD  055M
> 40 T8 100
RS 40 TF Fall
B 60
F 60
RB 60
RF 60
B
BB 2x not credit 90
RBB 3x not credit
WF out of time
wWB 3x not credit
First pass : 410 Second pass : 100

Total : 510
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Moss Martin WA O55 M
2 SKIS S 40
S 20 RS 40
RS 20 B 60
B 30 F 60
F 30 RB 60
RB 30 RF 60
RF 30 @] 90
(@] 40 RO Fall
RO 40
wB 5x not credit
WF 5x not credit

out of time
First pass : 240 Second pass : 410

Total : 650
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Briant |an WA O55 M
WO 2X not credit 150 B 100
S 40 TF 100
RS 40 B 60
WF 4x not credit WF 1x not credit 80
WB 5x not credit WB 2X not credit 80
F 60 F
LB 110 (@] 90
LF 110 RO 90
out of time out of time
First pass : 510 Second pass : 600

Total :

1110
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Coppinc Layton SA 055 M

B 60 S 40

F 60 RS 40

RB 60 WO 1x not credit 150

RF 60 RWO Fall

(@] 90

RO 90

WB 80

WF 80

RWB Fall

First pass : 580 Second pass : 230
Total : 810
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Smith Peter VIC O55 M

S 40 2 SKIS

RS 40 S 20

B 60 RS 20

F 60 B 30

RB 60 F 30

RF 60 RB 30

(@] 90 RF 30

RO 90 @] 40

wB 2x not credit 80 RO 40

WF out of time wB 2x not credit 50
WF out of time

First pass : 580 Second pass : 290
Total : 870
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Horton Ramon WA 055 M

B 60 WB 80

F 60 WF 80

RB 60 RWB 80

RF 60 RWF 80

(@] 90 WO 150

RO 90 WLB 3x not credit

S 40 WLF out of time

RS 1x not credit 40

WLB Fall

First pass : 500 Second pass : 470

Total : 970




Bonney's LakesPerth 2017 MasterCraft Australian Championships
13/04/2017 - 17/04/2017

¢

MasrerCraft

WATER SKI NATIONALS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017

Louder Mark

Page 7
14/04/2017-7:14 PM

NSW O55 M

RS

RB

RF

RO

WB

WF

RWB 5x not credit
RWF

out of time

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

80

80

740

B

TF

TS

TWB

TWF

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

100

100

130

150

150

110

110

160

160

1170

1910
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2017 Cooper Damian WA O55 M
WO 150 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 TS 130
RB 60 TWB 1x not credit 150
RF 60 TF
S 40 LB 110
RS 40 LF 110
B WLB 160
BB 90 WLF 3x not credit
out of time

RBB 90 B
WF 80
WB 80
wWBB 3x not credit
F

out of time
First pass : 810 Second pass : 860

Total :

1670




